
International Payment Fees 
 
 
This page consists of three parts: 
 
Part I: International Payment Fees of Revolut Bank UAB German Branch (German / Deutsch) 
Part II: International Payment Fees of Revolut Bank UAB German Branch (English courtesy translation) 
Part III International Payment Fees of Revolut Bank UAB (English) 
 
If you reside in Germany and have received an account with an IBAN starting with DE, you are a customer of the Revolut Bank UAB, Zweigniederlassung Deutschland (German Branch), otherwise you are a 
customer of Revolut Bank UAB. For customers of Revolut Bank UAB, Zweigniederlassung Deutschland, the German version of the International Payment Fees is binding and can be found in Part I. A courtesy 
translation into English can be found in Part II. 
 
If you are a customer of Revolut Bank UAB, please scroll down to Part III to see the terms relevant for you. For you, the English version of the International Payment Fees is binding. A courtesy translation into 
German can be found here. 
 
 

Part I 
 
Revolut Bank UAB, Zweigniederlassung Deutschland 
 
Wenn du in Deutschland wohnst, dich ab dem 23. Mai 2024 bei Revolut angemeldet hast und eine IBAN erhalten hast, die mit DE beginnt, gilt diese Version unserer Gebühren für dich. 

 
Wenn du dich vor diesem Datum bei Revolut angemeldet hast und/oder dein Konto keine IBAN hat, die mit DE beginnt, und du eine E-Mail von uns über die Übertragung auf die deutsche Zweigniederlassung 
erhalten hast, gilt diese Version unserer Gebühren für dich ab dem Datum, an dem du die Übertragung abgeschlossen hast. Wenn du die Gebühren sehen möchtest, die bis dahin gelten, siehe bitte Teil III. 
 
 

I.​ Internationale Überweisungen in der Landeswährung des Empfängerlandes 
 

Für internationale Zahlungen in der Landeswährung des Empfängerlandes wird dir eine variable Gebühr vom Überweisungswert berechnet, die den unten aufgeführten Mindest- und Höchstgebühren 
unterliegt. Die variable Gebühr hängt von der Basiswährung deines Kontos und der Währung des Empfängers ab. Absendern, die eine internationale Zahlung in einer nicht aufgeführten Basiswährung 
vornehmen, wird eine entsprechende Gebühr in ihrer Währung berechnet. 
 

These fees apply from 17 December 2025, to see the previous fees, please click here. 
 
* Deprecated as of 27 November 2025 due to EUR transition. 
**These fees apply only to Bulgaria customers 
 
 

Währung 
des 
Empfängers 

Variable 
Gebühr 

Mindestgebühr in deiner Basiswährung Höchstgebühr in deiner Basiswährung 

BGN/EU
R* CHF CZK DKK EUR GBP HRK NOK PLN RON SEK BGN CHF CZK DKK EUR GBP HRK NOK PLN RON SEK 

AED 0,15% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

https://www.revolut.com/de-DE/legal/international-payment-fees/
https://cdn.revolut.com/terms_and_conditions/pdf/international_payment_fees_12b0ed7f_1.0.0_1757689681_en.pdf?_gl=1*1lukfbb*_gcl_au*NDM3ODEyMzgyLjE3NTYxMTQzNzQ.*FPAU*NDM3ODEyMzgyLjE3NTYxMTQzNzQ.*_ga*Nzk2NTk0OTU1LjE3NDgyNDMyMTY.*_ga_3Q2GNB8G11*czE3NjA2MjE2ODkkbzIwOSRnMSR0MTc2MDYyMjQ0OSRqNTkkbDAkaDY1MDYzNzM4Mg..


ARS 0,75% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 11,00 12,00 25,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.800 2,900 7.000 

AUD 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

BDT 0,20% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 14,00 6,00 6,00 14,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.700 2,900 7.000 

BGN** 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

BOB 1,50% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

BRL 0,50% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

BWP 1,00% 3,50/1,75 2,00 45,00 14,00 2,00 1,50 15,07 25,00 9,00 9,00 20,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

CAD 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

CHF 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

CLP 0,75% 3,50/1.75 2,00 45,00 13,00 1,50 1,50 11,30 20,00 9,00 9,00 25,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

CNY 0,75% 3,25/1.65 1,75 40,00 12,50 1,75 1,50 12,75 18,50 8,00 8,25 18,50 1.200 700 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,00 7.000 2.800 2,900 7.000 

COP 0,75% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

CRC 0,75% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

CZK 0,20% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

DKK 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

EGP 0,40% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

GBP 0,20% 0,75 0,50 9,00 3,00 0,30 0,30 2,26 4,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

GHS 0,50% 3,25/1.65 1,75 40,00 12,50 1,75 1,50 12,75 18,50 8,00 8,25 18,50 1.200 700 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,00 7.000 2.800 2,900 7.000 

GTQ 1,50% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

GNF 1,00% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 30,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

HKD 0,15% 2,00 1,00 25,00 7,00 0,75 0,75 5,65 10,00 4,50 4,50 11,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

HUF 0,20% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

IDR 0,20% 2,00 1,00 25,00 7,00 0,75 0,75 5,65 10,00 4,50 4,50 11,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

ILS 0,15% 3,50/1,75 2,00 45,00 13,00 1,50 1,50 11,30 20,00 9,00 9,00 25,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

INR 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

JPY 0,15% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

JOD 1,50% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 30,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

KES 0,75% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 14,00 6,00 6,00 14,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.700 2,900 7.000 

KRW 0,25% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 14,00 6,00 6,00 14,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

LKR 0,20% 2,00 1,00 25,00 7,00 0,75 0,75 5,65 10,00 4,50 4,50 11,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

MAD 0,50% 3,25/1.65 1,75 40,00 12,50 1,75 1,50 12,75 18,50 8,00 8,25 18,50 1.200 700 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,00 7.000 2.800 2,900 7.000 

MGA 1,50% 6,00 3,00 60,00 20,00 2,50 2,25 18,90 35,00 14,00 14,00 30,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

MXN 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

MYR 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

MWK 1,50% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 30,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

NOK 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

NPR 0,30% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

NZD 0,20% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 



PEN 1,00% 4,00 2,00 45,00 14,00 1,50 1,50 11,30 18,00 9,00 9,00 20,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

PHP 0,15% 2,00 1,00 25,00 7,00 0,75 0,75 5,65 10,00 4,50 4,50 11,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

PKR 0,30% 3,25/1.65 1,75 40,00 12,50 1,75 1,50 12,75 18,50 8,00 8,25 18,50 1.200 700 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,00 7.000 2.800 2,900 7.000 

PLN 0,20% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

QAR 0,75% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

RON 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

RSD 1,00% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

RWF 1,50% 6,00 3,00 80,00 25,00 2,50 2,50 18,90 35,00 14,00 14,00 35,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

SAR 0,75% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

SEK 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

SGD 0,20% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

SLE 2,00% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 30,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

THB 0,15% 2,00 1,00 25,00 7,00 0,75 0,75 5,65 10,00 4,50 4,50 11,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.700 2,900 7.000 

TRY 0,30% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.700 2,900 7.000 

TZS 1,00% 3,50/1,75 2,00 45,00 14,00 1,75 1,50 13,5 25,00 9,00 9,00 20,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

UGX 1,00% 3,00 1,50 40,00 11,00 1,50 1,25 11,50 17,00 8,00 8,00 17,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

USD 0,15% 1,25 0,75 15,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 3,77 7,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

UZS 2,00% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

VND 0,25% 2,50 1,25 30,00 9,00 1,00 1,00 7,53 12,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 1.200 700 15.000 4.500 600 500 4.520,70 6.000 2.800 3.000 7.000 

XAF 0,50% 3,50/1.75 2,00 45,00 14,00 2,00 1,50 15,07 25,00 9,00 9,00 20,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

XOF 0,50% 3,50/1.75 2,00 45,00 13,00 1,50 1,50 11,30 20,00 9,00 9,00 25,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.700 2,900 7.000 

ZAR 0,25% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 15,07 25,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 600 300 8.000 2.200 300 250 2.260,35 3.300 1.400 1.500 3.400 

ZMW 1,50% 5,00 2,50 60,00 18,00 2,50 2,00 18,90 30,00 12,00 12,00 30,00 1.200 600 15.000 4.400 600 500 4.520,70 7.000 2.600 3.000 7.000 

 

 
II.​ Internationale Überweisungen in anderen Währungen als der Landeswährung des Empfängerlandes 

 
Für internationale Überweisungen in anderen Währungen als der Landeswährung des Empfängerlandes wird dir eine pauschale Mindestgebühr berechnet. Diese Gebühr variiert je nach der Währung des 
Empfängers, wie in der nachstehenden Tabelle angegeben. Absender, die eine internationale Zahlung von einer nicht aufgeführten Basiswährung aus tätigen, müssen eine entsprechende Gebühr in ihrer 
Währung entrichten. 

 
 

Währung des 
Empfängers 
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CHF 

6 4 10
0 

25 3 3 22,60 40 15 15 35 

Alle anderen 10 6 15 40 5 5 37,67 60 25 25 60 



Währungen 0 

 
 
 
 
Part II 
 
Revolut Bank UAB German Branch 
If you reside in Germany, have signed up to Revolut from 28 May 2024 and received an IBAN starting with DE, this version of our fees applies to you. 
If you have signed up to Revolut before that and/or your account does not have an IBAN starting with DE and you received an email from us about the transfer to the German Branch, this version of our fees will 
apply to you from the date you completed the transfer. If you would like to see the fees that apply until then, please see Part III. 
 

I.​ International transfers in the local currency of the recipient country 
 

For international payments in the local currency of the recipient country, you will be charged a variable fee from the transfer value, subject to the minimum and maximum fees listed below. The variable fee 
depends on the base currency of your account and recipient currency. Senders making an international payment from a non-listed base currency will be charged an equivalent fee in their currency. 

 
These fees apply from 17 December 2025, to see the previous fees, please click here. 
 
* Deprecated as of 27 November 2025  due to EUR transition. 
**These fees apply only to Bulgaria customers 
 

 
Recipient 
currency 

 
 

Variable fee 

Minimum fee in your base currency Maximum fee in your base currency 

BGN/E
UR* 

CHF CZK DKK EUR GBP HRK NOK PLN RON SEK BGN CHF CZK DKK EUR GBP HRK NOK PLN RON SEK 

AED 0.15% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

ARS 0.75% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 11.00 12.00 25.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,800 2,900 7,000 

AUD 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

BDT 0.20% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 14.00 6.00 6.00 14.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,700 2,900 7,000 

BGN*
* 

0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

BOB 1.50% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

BRL 0.50% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

BWP 1,00% 3,50/1.
75 

2.00 45.00 14.00 2.00 1,50 15.07 25.00 9.00 9.00 20.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

CAD 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

CHF 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

CLP 0.75% 3.50/1,
75 

2.00 45.00 13.00 1.50 1.50 11.30 20.00 9.00 9.00 25.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

CNY 0.75% 3.25/1.
65 

1.75 40.00 12.50 1.75 1.50 12.75 18.50 8.00 8.25 18.50 1,200 700 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.00 7,000 2,800 2,900 7,000 

COP 0.75% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

CRC 0.75% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

https://cdn.revolut.com/terms_and_conditions/pdf/international_payment_fees_12b0ed7f_1.0.0_1757689681_en.pdf?_gl=1*1lukfbb*_gcl_au*NDM3ODEyMzgyLjE3NTYxMTQzNzQ.*FPAU*NDM3ODEyMzgyLjE3NTYxMTQzNzQ.*_ga*Nzk2NTk0OTU1LjE3NDgyNDMyMTY.*_ga_3Q2GNB8G11*czE3NjA2MjE2ODkkbzIwOSRnMSR0MTc2MDYyMjQ0OSRqNTkkbDAkaDY1MDYzNzM4Mg..


CZK 0.20% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

DKK 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

EGP 0.40% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

GBP 0.20% 0.75 0.50 9.00 3.00 0.30 0.30 2.26 4.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

GHS 0.50% 3.25/1.
65 

1.75 40.00 12.50 1.75 1.50 12.75 18.50 8.00 8.25 18.50 1,200 700 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.00 7,000 2,800 2,900 7,000 

GTQ 1.50% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

GNF 1,00% 5,00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 30.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

HKD 0.15% 2.00 1.00 25.00 7.00 0.75 0.75 5.65 10.00 4.50 4.50 11.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

HUF 0.20% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

IDR 0.20% 2.00 1.00 25.00 7.00 0.75 0.75 5.65 10.00 4.50 4.50 11.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

ILS 0.15% 3.50/1.
75 

2.00 45.00 13.00 1.50 1.50 11.30 20.00 9.00 9.00 25.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

INR 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

JPY 0.15% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 
 
 

JOD 1,50% 5,00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 30.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

KES 0.75% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 14.00 6.00 6.00 14.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,700 2,900 7,000 

KRW 0.25% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 14.00 6.00 6.00 14.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

LKR 0.20% 2.00 1.00 25.00 7.00 0.75 0.75 5.65 10.00 4.50 4.50 11.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

MAD 0.50% 3.25/1.
65 

1.75 40.00 12.50 1.75 1.50 12.75 18.50 8.00 8.25 18.50 1,200 700 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.00 7,000 2,800 2,900 7,000 

MGA 1,50% 6.00 3.00 60.00 20.00 2.50 2.25 18.90 35.00 14.00 14.00 30.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

MXN 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

MYR 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

MWK 1.50% 5,00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 30.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

NOK 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

NPR 0.30% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

NZD 0.20% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

PEN 1.00% 4.00 2.00 45.00 14.00 1.50 1.50 11.30 18.00 9.00 9.00 20.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

PHP 0.15% 2.00 1.00 25.00 7.00 0.75 0.75 5.65 10.00 4.50 4.50 11.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

PKR 0.30% 3.25/1.
65 

1.75 40.00 12.50 1.75 1.50 12.75 18.50 8.00 8.25 18.50 1,200 700 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.00 7,000 2,800 2,900 7,000 

PLN 0.20% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

QAR 0.75% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

RON 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

RSD 1.00% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

RWF 1.50% 6.00 3.00 80.00 25.00 2.50 2.50 18.90 35.00 14.00 14.00 35.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

SAR 0.75% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

SEK 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

SGD 0.20% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

SLE 2.00% 5,00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 30.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 



THB 0.15% 2.00 1.00 25.00 7.00 0.75 0.75 5.65 10.00 4.50 4.50 11.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,700 2,900 7,000 

TRY 0.30% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,700 2,900 7,000 

TZS 1.00% 3.50/1.
75 

2.00 45.00 14.00 1.75 1.50 13.5 25.00 9.00 9.00 20.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

UGX 1.00% 3.00 1.50 40.00 11.00 1.50 1.25 11.50 17.00 8.00 8.00 17.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

USD 0.15% 1.25 0.75 15.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 3.77 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

UZS 2.00% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

VND 0.25% 2.50 1.25 30.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 7.53 12.00 6.00 6.00 13.00 1,200 700 15,000 4,500 600 500 4,520.70 6,000 2,800 3,000 7,000 

XAF 0.5% 3,50/1.
75 

2.00 45.00 14.00 2.00 1,50 15.07 25.00 9.00 9.00 20.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

XOF 0.50% 3.50/1.
75 

2.00 45.00 13.00 1.50 1.50 11.30 20.00 9.00 9.00 25.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,700 2,900 7,000 

ZAR 0.25% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 15.07 25.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 600 300 8,000 2,200 300 250 2,260.35 3,300 1,400 1,500 3,400 

ZMW 1.50% 5.00 2.50 60.00 18.00 2.50 2.00 18.90 30.00 12.00 12.00 30.00 1,200 600 15,000 4,400 600 500 4,520.70 7,000 2,600 3,000 7,000 

 
 

II.​ International transfers in currencies other than the local currency of the recipient country 
 

For international transfers in currencies other than the local currency of the recipient country, you will be charged a flat minimum fee. This fee varies depending on the currency of the recipient as outlined in 
the table below. Senders making an international payment from a non-listed base currency will be charged an equivalent fee in their currency. 

 
 

Recipient currency BGN CHF CZK DKK EUR GBP HRK NOK PLN RON SEK 

USD, GBP, EUR, CHF 6 4 100 25 3 3 22.60 40 15 15 35 

All other currencies 10 6 150 40 5 5 37.67 60 25 25 60 
 
 
 
 

Part III 
 
Revolut Bank UAB 
 
 

I.​ International transfers in the local currency of the recipient country 
 
 
 

For international payments in the local currency of the recipient country, like when you send USD to the USA, you will be charged a variable fee of the transfer value, subject to the minimum and maximum 
fees listed below. 

 
 

Variable Fee Minimum fee, EUR equivalent Maximum fee, EUR equivalent 



0.3 % 0.30 € 5.00 € 

 
 
 
II.      ​ International transfers in currencies other than the local currency of the recipient country 

  
For international transfers in currencies other than the local currency of the recipient country, you will be charged a flat minimum fee. 

 
Recipient currency Fee, EUR equivalent 

USD, GBP, EUR, CHF 3 € 

All other currencies 5 € 

 
 
III.        ​ Examples 
  

The example table below shows how this works in practice on different size transactions. Remember that these fees only relate to the payment, so other fees may apply (for example, for foreign exchange) as 
well. 

 

 Payment amount 

10 € 100 € 500 € 2,000 € 10,000 € 

 
International payments in local currency of the 
recipient country. 

Example: 
●​ USD to United States 
●​ PLN to Poland 
●​ AUD to Australia 

 
 

0.30 € 

 
 

1.50 € 

 
 

5.00 € 

 
 

5.00 € 

 
 

5,00 € 

 
 
 
 
 
International payments in currencies other than 
the local currency of recipient country. 

Example: 
●​ USD (other than to the USA) 
●​ GBP (other than to the UK) 
●​ EUR (other than to a country whose 

currency is EUR) 
●​ CHF (other than to Switzerland) 

 
 
 
 

3.00 € 

 
 
 
 

3.00 € 

 
 
 
 

3.00 € 

 
 
 
 

3.00 € 

 
 
 
 

3,00 € 

Example: 
●​ When you send any other currency (other 

than to a country where it is the local 
currency) 

 
 

5.00 € 

 
 

5.00 € 

 
 

5.00 € 

 
 

5.00 € 

 
 

5,00 € 
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